ACTION 2 – DISABILITY EQUALS BUSINESS

PARTNER CONTACT DETAILS

	NAME
	ORGANISATION
	EMAIL
	PHONE NUMBER
	FAX NUMBER
	ADDRESS
	WORKING HOURS

	Terry Roy

(Programme Manager)

Clare Mitchell (Equal Brighton & Hove)
	Brighton & Hove City Council
	terry.roy@brighton-hove.gov.uk
	01273 291672
	01273 291692


	Unit 11,

Level 5 South

New England House

New England St

Brighton BN1 4GH
	Mon-Fri

10:00-18:00

	Geoff Ruggeri-Stevens

(Senior Lecturer)
	Brighton Business School
	Gs28@brighton.ac.uk

	01273 642178
	01273 642153
	Mithras House

Lewes Road

Brighton 

BN2 4AT
	Mon-Sun

10:00-17:00

	Sandy Inness

(Disability and Diversity Officer)


	East Sussex County Council
	sandy.inness@eastsussex.gov.uk
	Sandy – 01273 482993
	
	County Hall

St Anne’s Crescent

Lewes BN7 1SG
	Mon-Thursday

07:15-16:15

	Russell Bignold
	Equal Opportunities
	Russell.bignold@eopps.org.


	01243 380 140
	
	Central Regional Office

Dominican House

St John’s Street

Chichester

PO19 1TU
	

	Reg McLaughlin

(Chief Executive)


	ESDA
	reg.mclaughlin@esda.org.uk.


	01323 514500
	01323 514501
	1 Faraday Close

Hampden Park

Eastbourne

BN22 9BH
	Mon-Fri

09:00-17:00

	Sarah Playforth

(Consultant)
	ESDA
	Splayforth@aol.com

	
	
	1 Faraday Close

Hampden Park

Eastbourne

BN22 9BH
	

	Keith Beadle
	Federation of Disabled People
	keith@bhfederation.org.uk

	01273 208 934
	
	Snowdon House

3, Rutland Gardens

Hove

BN3 5HA
	

	Geraldine du Moulin
	Federation of Disabled People
	gerrydes@aol.com

	
	
	
	

	Elaine Bromberg

(Diversity Manager)
	HSBC
	elainebromberg@hsbc.com
	020 7991 2435
	
	Employee Relations & Diversity

8 Canada Square

London E14 5HQ
	

	Sarah Mackintosh

(Services Manager)
	Impact Initiatives
	sarah.mackinstosh@impact-initiatives.org.uk
	01273 828451/

07765

681597
	01273 747313
	Library Way

Uckfield

TN22 1AR
	30 hrs/week

Days and times vary.

	David Ambler
	Impact Workability
	David.ambler@impact-initiatives.org.uk

	01903 730 044
	
	
	

	Jo Bevan
	Impact Workability

(East Sussex)
	Jo.bevan@impact-initiatived.org.uk

	
	
	Hastings resource Centre

Darisbrooke House

Stockleigh Road

St Leonards on Sea

TN38 0JP
	

	Ian Munroe

(Adviser Development Coordinator)
	Jobcentre Plus
	ian.munroe@jobcentreplus.gsi.gov.uk
	01273 368140/

07779 356182
	01273 368101
	Jobcentre Plus

Phoenix Building

32 West Street

Brighton

BN1 2RZ

	Mon-Fri

09:00-17:00

	Claire Mitchell
	OEEG or ENGAGE
	Claire.Mitchell@bhbcp.org.uk

	01273 774 796
	
	Office 2a, 

11, Jew Street

Brighton

BN1 1UT
	

	Traci Edwards-Vine


	RBLI Employment Services
	traci.edwards-vine@rbli.co.uk 


	01825 761811/

07974 698889
	01825 762925
	Suite 6

Kingfisher Court

Bellbrook Business Park, Uckfield

East Sussex

TN22 1QQ
	Mon-Fri

09:00-17:00

	Jacqui Hughes

(Diversity Business Project Manager)
	SEEDA
	jacquihughes@seeda.co.uk
	01483 484200/

07880

784702
	01483 484247
	Cross Lanes

Guildford

GU1 1YA
	Mon-Fri

09:00-17:00

	Susan Goodwin

(Employment Manager)
	Southdown Housing Association/ Breakaway Supported Employment

	s.goodwin@southdownhousing.org
	01903 705100
	01903 705129


	Caravelle House,

17-19, Goring Rd
	Mon-Fri 

09:00-17:00

	Gill Edinburgh

(Director of Strategy)


	Sussex Enterprise
	gill.edinburgh@sussexenterprise.co.uk
	01444 259134
	01444 259255
	Greenacre Court

Station Road

Burgess Hill

RH15 9DS
	

	Wendy Walker

(O.T. Professional Lead)

Manager)
	Sussex Partnership Trust (NHS)
	wendy.walker@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk

	01243 815369/07879 605107
	01243 843001
	Eastergate Building

9 College Lane

Chichester

PO19 6FX
	Mon-Fri

09:00-15 :00

	Andrea Gavin

Andrea Gavin (Vocational Services)
	Sussex Partnership NHS 
	Andrea.gavin@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk

	01243 815 738
	
	
	

	Roland Higgins

(Director)
	West Sussex Association for Disabled People
	roland.higgins@wsad.org.uk
	01243 774088
	
	9a South Pallant

Chichester

PO19 1SU
	

	Alistair Smith

(Chief Executive)
	West Sussex Economic Partnership
	alistair.smith@wsep.org.uk
	01243 382251
	01243 382256
	4 The Chambers

Chichester

PO19 1DL
	

	Susan Allen

(Commissioning Manager)
	WSCC
	susan.allen@westsussex.gov.uk
	01243 777176/

07841

308544
	01243 777324
	The Grange

Tower Street

Chichester

PO19 1QT
	Tues-Thurs

08:30-17:00

	Rob Rowe


	WSCC
	robwrowe@aol.com
	
	
	Pine Cottage

Rackham

Pulborough

WestSussex

RH20 2EU
	

	Di Hughes

(Research Officer)
	WSCC
	di.hughes@westsussex.gov.uk
	01243 752015
	
	1st Floor

Sussex House

Crane Street

Chichester

PO19 1LJ
	

	David Smith
	WSCC (UNISON)
	david.smith@westsussex.gov.uk
	01293 895314
	
	System Support

Centenary House

Crawley
	Mon-Fri

6 hrs/day


